biocrates

The future of research and health

Tryptophan metabolism assay

Metabolomics at the intersection of immunity, neuronal function, and
gut homeostasis

biocrates.com

biocrates’ specialized targeted assays

& @

Comprehensive Reliable & Project Data analysis &
portfolio reproducible management interpretation




Tryptophan metabolism assay

Three pathways, one solution

Kynurenine

The kynurenine pathway plays a
major role in inflammatory signaling.
Metabolite ratios from this pathway
enable insights into enzyme activities
and immune activation.

®®

Serotonin

The serotonin pathway and its
metabolites are crucial in gut-brain
axis communication. The metabolite
serotonin itself is, among others, in-
volved in learning, mood regulation,
and sleep.

@@

Covered metabolites

LLOQ* [pM] in

Analyte

Tryptophan
5-Hydroxyindoleacetic acid (5-HIAA)
5-Hydroxytryptophan
Serotonin

Anthranilic acid
3-Hydroxyanthranilic acid
3-Hydroxykynurenine
Kynurenic acid

Kynurenine

Picolinic acid

Quinaldic acid

Quinolinic acid

Xanthurenic acid
Nicotinamide

Nicotinic acid
3-Indolepropionic acid (IPA)
Neopterin

# Lower limit of quantification

Read more

biocrates’ standardized
metabolomics technology

Get more information on how to produce
reproducible metabolomics data

biocrates.com/services

biocrates life sciences ag

plasma | serum

0.1
0.002
0.001
0.005
0.001
0.002
0.002
0.0002
0.01
0.002
0.001
0.1
0.001
0.001
0.002
0.01
0.001

Serotonin
pathway

Kynurenine
pathway

Indole pathway

Related metabolites

Applications of
metabolomics

Indole

Indole derivatives are direct signaling
molecules used by the microbiome in
communication with the host. Indole
derivatives are involved in inflamma-
tory pathways.

%29/

Standardized, quality-controlled
assay with absolute quantification,
and comprehensive coverage of the
tryptophan pathway in a single assay.

Analytical details

- LC-MS-based assay

- Robust 7-point calibration
- 3 levels of quality controls

Sample requirements

- 120 pL plasma/serum
(assay volume: 100 ul)

- 100 mg tissue

- 200 - 500 mqg feces, wet weight

- 120 yL urine

— For other matrices, please contact
us (https://biocrates.com/contact)

Learn how metabolomics is already

changing lives

biocrates.com/applications




