

# Tryptophan metabolism assay

Metabolomics at the intersection of immunity, neuronal function, and gut homeostasis

biocrates.com

biocrates' specialized targeted assays





Comprehensive F portfolio r



Project management



Data analysis & interpretation

For research use only | not for use in diagnostic procedures

### Tryptophan metabolism assay

Three pathways, one solution

### Kynurenine

The kynurenine pathway plays a major role in inflammatory signaling. Metabolite ratios from this pathway enable insights into enzyme activities and immune activation.



### Serotonin

The serotonin pathway and its metabolites are crucial in gut-brain axis communication. The metabolite serotonin itself is, among others, involved in learning, mood regulation, and sleep.



### Indole

Indole derivatives are direct signaling molecules used by the microbiome in communication with the host. Indole derivatives are involved in inflammatory pathways.



### **Covered metabolites**

Analyte	LLOQ <sup>#</sup> [µM] in plasma   serum	
Tryptophan	0.1	
5-Hydroxyindoleacetic acid (5-HIAA)	0.002	
5-Hydroxytryptophan	0.001	Serotonin pathway Kynurenine pathway
Serotonin	0.005	
Anthranilic acid	0.001	
3-Hydroxyanthranilic acid	0.002	
3-Hydroxykynurenine	0.002	
Kynurenic acid	0.0002	
Kynurenine	0.01	
Picolinic acid	0.002	
Quinaldic acid	0.001	
Quinolinic acid	0.1	
Xanthurenic acid	0.001	
Nicotinamide	0.001	
Nicotinic acid	0.002	
3-Indolepropionic acid (IPA)	0.01	Indole pathway
Neopterin	0.001	Related metabolit

Standardized, quality-controlled assay with absolute quantification, and comprehensive coverage of the tryptophan pathway in a single assay.

### Analytical details

- LC-MS-based assay
- Robust 7-point calibration
- 3 levels of quality controls

### Sample requirements

- 120 µL plasma/serum
  - (assay volume: 100 µl)
- 100 mg tissue
- 200 500 mg feces, wet weight
- 120 µL urine
- For other matrices, please contact us (https://biocrates.com/contact)

# Lower limit of quantification

## Read more



biocrates' standardized metabolomics technology

Get more information on how to produce reproducible metabolomics data

### biocrates.com/services



Applications of metabolomics

Learn how metabolomics is already changing lives

biocrates.com/applications

EU | APAC | RoW +43512579823 North America +17744248150 office@biocrates.com

Last revised 10/ 2021

biocrates life sciences ag Eduard-Bodem Gasse 8 6020 Innsbruck | Austria